Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP RAVE

800R POWERTEK

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

08L0827a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP RAVE

800R POWERTEK

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 27127 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHen Tubing
2 27026 Cpoxk mmocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Tierap
. POIGNEE DEMAR. *GRIP-
3 572084400 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHen STARTER
4 506151251 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 gHel RONDELLE *WASHER
. SCREW-TORX TIN HEAD
5 250000252 Cpok nocTaBKu OT 25 fHen M10 X 50
6 293550004 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHen GREASE-DIELECT DC4
7 512059840 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeHn PLAQUE APP.PEIN*PLATE-
PAINT
8 40327 CpoOK II0CTaBKY 0T 35 gHeH Self tapping screw M6
. VIS D ARRET *SCREW-
9 250500007 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 25 fHen STOPPER
10 512059610 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH BUTEE *STOPPER
11 512059057 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHen WASHER
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL
12 232170411 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH DIN 4398
13 605639003 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 guei Hose
13 512059835 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH BRIDE *CLAMP
14 415128524 Cpok nocraBku oT 25 fHen PLUG-SPARK BR9ECS
. BOBINE ALLUMAGE*COIL-
15 512059968 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel IGNITION
16 410914600 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel CLIP-PLASTIC
CABLE ASS.300MM*CABLE-
17 512059695 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 gHEeU ASSY 300MM
CABLE ASS.375MM*CABLE-
18 512059696 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU ASSY 375MM
19 40084 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 fHeH Screw M6x45
20 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei Elastig flanged nut M6




